PUMP
Submersible Sewage Pump DL with cutter
EBARA Pumps Malaysia Sdn Bhd
6, Jalan TP3, UEP Subang Jaya Industrial Park,
47620 Subang Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia.
Tel : 03-8023 6622   Fax : 03-8023 9355
Email : sales@ebara.com.my
Website : www.ebara.com.my
Authorised dealer:
EPM DL with cutter 0411
* All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
* Dimensional details are provided for reference only.
• Sewage
• Kitchen drains
• Industrial water drainage
• Available with cutter type semi-open single blade impeller (50-80ø) and
 semi-open mixed flow  double blade impeller, this pump is clog-free.
• Built-in thermal protector automatically operates to prevent motor failure.
• Optional quick discharge connector facilitates
 installation and maintenance.
 Size   Output     Pump and motor    Mass
   Model DA   kW          Kg     A B C D E F H J L1
  50DL5.4 0.4 393 222 283 110 205 175 558 150 120 31 50
  50DL5.75 0.75 411 239 293 118 215 175 558 160 120 34
 65 65DL51.5 1.5 497 291 353 144 265 200 576 200 140 52
  80DL51.5 1.5 524 292 378 146 285 220 597 210 165 55
 80 80DL52.2 2.2 542 308 388 154 295 220 654 220 165 67
  80DL53.7 3.7 567 328 403 164 310 220 687 235 165 75
  100DL53.7 3.7 614 335 445 169 340 250 706 235 185 79
 100 100DLB55.5 5.5 646 369 460 186 355 323 768 250 205 123
  100DLB57.5 7.5 673 385 480 193 375 323 760 270 205 141
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
 Size   Output            Pump and motor       Mass   Model
 DA   kW                Kg     A B C D E F H J K1 K2 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5
  50DLJ5.4, 50DLA5.4 0.4 393 222 283 110 205 175 595 150 740 630 250 650 220 570 760 33 50
50DLJ5.75, 50DLA5.75 0.75 411 239 293 118 215 175 595 160 740 630 250 650 220 570 760 36
 65 65DLJ51.5, 65DLA51.5 1.5 497 291 353 144 265 200 662 200 980 840 320 860 290 780 970 55
  80DLJ51.5, 80DLA51.5 1.5 524 292 378 146 285 220 683 210 950 840 320 860 290 80 970 58
 80 80DLJ52.2, 80DLA52.2 2.2 542 308 388 154 295 220 728 220 950 840 320 880 290 780 970 70
  80DLJ53.7, 80DLA53.7 3.7 567 328 403 164 310 220 761 235 950 840 320 860 290 780 970 78
 100 100DLJ53.7, 100DLA53.7 3.7 614 335 445 169 340 250 780 235 950 840 320 860 290 780 970 85
Automatic Type (DLA) and Automatic Alternating Type (DLJ)
Manual Type
DIMENSION
Submersible Sewage Pump